

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1897 of 1983

Appellant :- Kanchan & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ravidnra Singh,Dileep Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Birla,J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Dileep Kumar,
learned counsel for appellants.

List this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 31.3.2018

Neeraj